Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 5050.425
Single door

State: 11/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en

TS 5050.425 - Single door for TS

Features

Model No.
Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes
Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 5050.425
Powder-coated
RAL 7035

Door
Locking rod with double-bit insert

Width: 400 mm
Height: 2,000 mm

1 pc(s).

15

28
4028177702011
EC000747
EC000747

27182204



