

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 5050.425 Single door

State: 11/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



TS 5050.425 - Single door for TS

Features

Model No.	TS 5050.425
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Door Locking rod with double-bit insert
Dimensions	Width: 400 mm Height: 2,000 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	15
Gross weight	28
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177702011
ETIM 9	EC000747
ETIM 8	EC000747
ECLASS 8.0	27182204